

h

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 175 OF 2006

AMAR NATH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 3.50 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard. List tomorrow, i.e., 12.3.2014.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master